ACCRA CITY

HOTEL

The Business Haven

Welcome to Accra City Hotel “Hoteliers since 1988”

From breakfast to lunch, dinner or a tasty little snack, Accra City Hotel provides
balanced choices and a la carte service 24/7.

Accra City Hotel offers you an around the world experience on a plate with its variety
of dining options. The hotel boasts no fewer than the Restaurant, Lounge Bar and Pool
Terrace Bar, offering a remarkable amount of choice to match the most varied and
discerning palates. Our dining options are designed with our guests in mind, and each
one offers incredible cuisine and inimitable ambience.

Accra City Hotel is a recognizable venue in the city for guests looking for the finest
quality of spirits and for a range of innovative cocktails.

The Lounge Bar is a perfect choice to enjoy a selection of teas / coffees and a light
bite. During the evening's the Lounge Bar has a range of entertainment with Jazz on
Thursday, Live Band on Wednesday, Salsa Night on Friday, RHYTHM N' LIMIT ...

Fashionable, timeless, elegant - our Queen Rooms use classical components and
contemporary European design. Our spacious rooms offer a living environment at a
first class-hotel level. Our very attractive prices start from US$ 157, - (Hotels Terms
and Conditions apply) per night incl. Breakfast Buffet & complimentary Minibar.

Akwaba & Bon Appetite

Roman Krabel
General Manager



Entrees

Norwegian Salmon 110
smoked wild salmon on rocket salad with capers and lemon served with
homemade brown bread and butter

Cold Cut Combo 75
includes our selection of, beef salami, smoked turkey breast, chicken mortadella

garnished with piccalilli an Indian relish of chopped pickled vegetables and spices

served with oven fresh bread and butter

Mouth-watering River Prawns 105
king prawns in a classic Marie Rose sauce with segmented orange, spring onion
and shredded iceberg lettuce served with crispy toast and butter

Bruléed Chicken Parfait 90
caramelized chicken liver parfait on brioche—the classic French yeast bread
garnished with apple and beetroot chutney served with bread rolls and butter

Nicoise Salad 75
Fresh hand mixed greens in black Olive Vinaigrette with a char-grilled tuna steak
served with bread basket and butter

Caesar Salad 85
Market fresh romaine lettuce with grilled chicken breast, crispy bacon, garlic
croutons and traditional homemade Caesar dressing served with bread and butter

Savory Soups

Soup of the Day 55
Chefs choice of continental soup of today.
Please ask the Waiter what is in the kettle.

Ghanaian Light Soup 88
a delicious spicy local soup of your choice with chicken or goat or tilapia
spiralled with ojemgba chillies and served with choice of fufu, banku or rice 18

A la carte Dishes

Accra City Hotel celebrates the site’s maritime heritage, our Restaurant delivers an innovative
menu that flows with the seasons and constantly surprises the palate.

Salted Chilli Squid 70
a generous portion of fried lightly dusted squid served in a blend of sweet pepper,
coriander and lime with sweet chili and chips

Mozambique Peri Peri Prawn 125
flame-grilled and spiced prawns served with jollof rice, tasty kelewele and fresh
grinded pepper sauce

Pan-Seared Grouper Steak 115
gently grilled grouper steak with Italian pesto and white rice

All prices are quoted in Ghana cedis and include VAT and Tourism Levy


https://www.google.com.gh/url?sa=t&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=web&cd=7&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0ahUKEwie6PnG0tPSAhXIgVQKHTFwDu8QFgg5MAY&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.thecheesecakefactory.com%2Fmenu%2Feggs-omelettes-sunday-brunch%2Fsunday-brunch%2Fbruleed-french-toast%2F&usg=AFQjCNGm_W3AE25hfWRI6iS6_sQzgX00fg&bvm=bv.149397726,d.cGw
http://www.google.com.gh/url?sa=t&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=web&cd=1&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0ahUKEwja5-XB6NPSAhWKjJAKHVO7BBkQFggYMAA&url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.myrecipes.com%2Frecipe%2Fpan-seared-grouper-balsamic-brown-butter-sauce&usg=AFQjCNFqIVCr2BOq7qSPvyy46rSO0me8PQ

South Africa Kingklip
deep sea catch kingklip dressed in sweet & sour and served with basmati rice

Chef’s Signature “Fish & Chips”
lightly hand-battered and deep fried Tilapia fillet served with Ghanaian shito
and fried yam chips

Hot seafood platter for one

our most popular combination served with marinated lobster,
grilled king prawns, grouper steak, calamari with garlic butter and
onion rice complemented by a market fresh green salad

Take a look at our delicious meat-free dishes

Penne con crema di funghi
penne noodles in creamy mushroom sauce served with parmesan

A Meat Lover's Menu for you.
Try these excellent recipes for beef, chicken, lamb, and ribs dishes.

Chicken Curry
Indian style chicken curry served with jasmine rice, naan bread
and cucumber raita salad

Braised Lamb Shank
slow-braised and full flavoured lamb shank served with shallots and
mashed potatoes

Duck Breast
tender duck breast in red wine cherry sauce served with potatoes croquettes

Vienna Schnitzel
tasty Vienna style pork schnitzel served with french fries and side salad

Accra’s Favourite

delicious grilled beef or chicken kebab with suya originated with the Hausa

people in northern Nigeria and Niger. It is also well-known in Ghana

as chichinga or better still, tsitsinga. served with jollof rice and fresh pepper
Ghanaian Dish of the Day

Our recipes have been developed and perfected over the past 3 years by

traveled up and down of Ghana researching, eating and soaking up the local culture.

Please ask your Waiter for the Dish of today.

Kid's menu
Mini Beef or Chicken Burger served with French Fries
Pasta Bolognese or Napolitano

Fish Goujon & Chips

All prices are quoted in Ghana cedis and include VAT and Tourism Levy

125

100

165

90

95

145

140

100

90

95

55

55

55


http://www.google.com.gh/url?sa=t&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=web&cd=8&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0ahUKEwjLkLOA9tPSAhXGGZAKHeEFDKkQFghAMAc&url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.myricettarium.com%2F2013%2F01%2Fpenne-con-crema-di-funghi.html&usg=AFQjCNEYlx4B5_BntM7C2Gbo-Fz9f7Mg9Q&bvm=bv.149397726,d.d24

Four chicken Wings served with French Fries

Grill Corner

Proudly Serving Only Imported Beef, The Finest Quality Steaks and Prime Rib

Center Cut Filet
The most tender and delicious 240gr. filet ever. Center cut and perfectly lean.

Strip Sirloin
The steak lover's choice and our house specialty. Our 240gr. Beef boneless
strip sirloin is the finest steak.

Ribeye
This 240gr. "bone-in" ribeye steak brings you the famous rich flavor of ribeye
enhanced with aging on the bone.

Lamb Rump
Australian lamb rump grilled to your perfection with its jus-lie, served with Swiss
Rosti potato.

Lamb chops
The ultimate lamp chop. Juicy, tender, and full of flavor. Slowly roasted and
served in natural au jus.

To Complete Your Meal:

You may compliment any one of our famous Beef steaks by adding 3 side dishes:

e Potato Chips, Yam Chips, Potato Puree, White Rice
e Herb butter, Mustard Sauce, Mushroom Sauce, Peppercorn Sauce

e side Salad, market fresh mixed Vegetables, sautéed Mushrooms

Desserts

Créme caramel

Freshly cut seasonal fruit salad

Paula’s chocolate cake with vanilla glace
Rich deep chocolate ganache cake
Lemon tart with rum raisin ice cream
Creme brulee, chocolate brownie
Selection of three scopes of ice cream

Freshly cut seasonal fruits

All prices are quoted in Ghana cedis and include VAT and Tourism Levy

55

180

165

170

165

155

45
45
45
45
45
45
40

30



Fruit Juices
Fresh orange or pineapple juice 250ml
Mix juice 250ml
Mango juice 250ml
Pineapple juice 250ml
Orange juice 250ml
Cranberry juice 275ml
Red grape juice 275ml
Apple juice 250ml
Mix fruit juice 250ml
Water
Belaqua small still/sparkling 330ml
Belaqua large still/sparkling 750ml
Schwepps soda water 330ml
Perrier small 200ml
Perrier large 750ml
San Pellegrino small 250ml
San Pellegrino large 750ml
Draught Beer
Club draught lager 5% / Ghana, 300ml
Club draught lager 5% / Ghana, 400ml
Stella Artois draught pilsner 5.2% Belgium 300ml

Stella Artois draught pilsner 5.2% Belgium 400ml

All prices are quoted in Ghana cedis and include VAT and Tourism Levy

25

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

25

15

20

30

20

30

20

25

20

25



Bottled Beers
Heineken 5% / Holland, 330ml
Star small beer 5.5% /Ghana, 330ml
Star large beer 5.5% /Ghana, 625ml
Club small beer 5% / Ghana, 330ml
Club large beer 5% / Ghana, 625ml
Guinness Irish 7.5% / Ghana, 330ml
Chimay red brown ale 7% / Belgium 330ml
2015 Chimay grand reserve 9% / Belgium 330ml
Becks lager beer 5% / Germany 500ml
Gulder beer 5.2% / Ghana 625ml

Ciders - Shandys - Mix Drinks
Smirnoff Ice Mix Drink 5.5% / Ghana 330ml
Club Shandy 0.2% / Ghana 330ml
Club Shandy 0.2% / Ghana 500ml
Origin Spirit Mix 6.0% / Ghana 330ml
Origin Spirit Mix 6.25% / Ghana 625ml
Savanna Cider 6% /South Africa 330ml
Hunters Cider Gold 4.5 % / South Africa 330ml
Hunters Cider Dry 5.5% / South Africa 330ml
Soft Drinks

Coca cola, Diet coca cola, Fanta, Sprite 330ml

Pepsi, Mirinda, 7up 330ml

All prices are quoted in Ghana cedis and include VAT and Tourism Levy

20

15

20

15

20

20

60

120

20

20

20

18

20

18

20

20

20

20

18

18



Tonic water, Bitter Lemon 330ml
Malta Guinness, Coke Zero 330ml
Alvaro - Malt drink 330ml
Red Bull Energy Drink 220ml

White Wine
Gecko Ridge Chenin Blanc 750ml / South Africa
Gecko Ridge Chardonnay 750ml / South Africa
Bonne Esperance White 750ml / South Africa
Cape Dreams Sauvignon Blanc 750ml / South Africa
Terrazas Chardonnay 2015 / 750ml Australia
La Reverence Chardonnay 2015 / 75cl France
Hardy's Riddle Chardonnay 2014 / 750ml Australia
Hofstetter 2015 / 75cl Austria
Hardy's Riddle Sauv. Blanc 2014 /750ml Australia
Chase William Maison Rose 2014 / 75cl France
Long Mountain Chardonnay 2013 / 750ml S. Africa
Long Mountain Chardonnay 2013 / 187ml South Africa
Long Mountain Sauv. Blanc 2013 / 750ml S. Africa
Leopards Leap Sauv. Blanc 750ml / South Africa
Maipo Chardonnay 2013 / 750mlI Chile
Maipo Sauv. Blanc 2013 / 750mlI Chile
Fantinel Borgo Tesis Pinot Grigori 375ml Italy
Marques De Caceres Rioja 2014 / 750ml Spain

House Wine by Glass

All prices are quoted in Ghana cedis and include VAT and Tourism Levy

18

18

18

25

125

125

100

120

280

120

110

120

110

210

110

50

110

120

110

110

80

95

35



Red Wine
Bonne Esperance Sweet Red 750ml S. Africa
Maipo Cabernet Sauv. 2013 / 750mlI Chile
Montepulciano D’abruzzo 2016 / 750ml Italy
Cape Dream Merlot 750ml / South Africa
La Reverence Shiraz 2015 / 75cl France
Chat. La Fleur De Pomerol 2013 / 750ml France
Chat. La Vaisinerie Saints Emilion 750ml France
Long Mountain Ruby Cabernet 2012 / 187ml S.Africa
Long Mountain Merlot 2017 / 750mI South Africa
Long Mountain Cabernet Sauvignon 750ml / South Africa
Long Mountain Pinotage 2012 / 750ml S.Africa
Gecko Ridge Pinotage 2013 / 750ml South Africa
Gecko Ridge Cabernet Sauvignon 750ml / South Africa
Fantinel Cabernet Sauv. 375ml Italy
Fantinel Cabernet Sauv. 750ml Italy
Hardy’s Cabernet Sauv. 750ml australia
Hardy's Riddle Cab. Merlot 2014 / 750ml Australia
Hardy's Riddle Cab. Shiraz 2014 / 750ml Australia
Marques De Caceres Crianza 2011 / 75cl Spain
Leopards Leap Cabernet Sauvignon 2014 / 750ml S.Africa

House Wine by Glass

All prices are quoted in Ghana cedis and include VAT and Tourism Levy

96

120

140

140

125

320

380

50

120

120

120

140

140

80

160

105

105

105

110

160

35



Hennessy XO

Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy VS

Remy Martin VSOP
Drouet et Fils VSOP

Paul Bean VSOP

Paul Bean RSV

Paul Bean Horsd'age
Guillon Painturaud VSOP
Grappa Dua Amor

Michael Forgerian VSOP

Jack Daniels Silver Select
Glenmorangie O.
Glenffidish 12yrs
Glenlivet 12yrs

Glen Moray 12yrs
Glenlivet 18yrs

Glenlivet 25yrs

Glenlivet 21yrs

Blue Label

Gold Label Reserve

Platinum

All prices are quoted in Ghana cedis and include VAT and Tourism Levy

Brandy

Whisky

75

40

30

40

38

45

70

72

25

18

28

30

40

18

18

18

30

90

75

48

35

38



Black Label

Red Label

Chivas Regal 12yrs
Chivas Regal 18yrs
Chivas Regal 25yrs
J&B

Jameson

Jack Daniels

Glen Moray Single Malt
Old Virginia Bourbon
Black Label Small
Red Label Small

Ballantine

Saint James white
Bacardi White
Havana Club 3yrs
Havana Club 7yrs
Bacardi Gold
Martini Bianco
Martini Dry

Martini Rosso

All prices are quoted in Ghana cedis and include VAT and Tourism Levy

Spirits

25

20

18

22

48

18

18

18

20

15

15

15

16

15

15

16

20

18

18

18

18



Jagermeister
Chase Elderflower
Chase Blackcurrent
Chase Raspberry
Cinzano Bianco
Cinzano Rosso
Grand Marnier
Alomo Bitters
Alomo Silver
Drambuie

Baileys

Takai

Amarula

Malibu

Suze

Ricard

Pastis 51

Porto Sandeman

Olmeca Blanco
Patron Silver
Patron Citron
Patron Mango

Patron Xo Café

All prices are quoted in Ghana cedis and include VAT and Tourism Levy

Tequila

25

25

25

25

18

18

18

15

15

18

18

15

18

18

18

18

18

18

16

18

17

17

17



Jose Cuervo Traditional

Absolut Raspberry
Absolut Originality
Absolut

Absolut Elyx
Belvedere Silver
Belvedere Intense
Chase English Potato
Chase Naked
Chase Marmalade
Ciroc Blue

Ciroc Pineapple
Sky

Smirnoff

Grey Goose

Russian Standard

Gordons Gin
Beefeater Gin
Monkey 47
Tanqueray Gin
Tanqueray Gin No. 10

Bombay Sapphire

All prices are quoted in Ghana cedis and include VAT and Tourism Levy

Vodka

Gin

18

17

15

15

22

20

22

20

25

25

18

20

15

15

22

15

15

15

40

15

17

15



Chase Elegant Gin 20

Champagne
Moet Nectar Imperial 620
Moet Nectar Rose 690
Veuve Cliquot Imperial 550
Veuve Cliquot Rose 710
Dom Perignon 1800
Fantinel Prosecco 150
Moscato Semi Sweet Sparkling Wine 120

All prices are quoted in Ghana cedis and include VAT and Tourism Levy



