

Welcome to Accra City Hotel "Hoteliers since 1988"

From breakfast to lunch, dinner or a tasty little snack, Accra City Hotel provides balanced choices and à la carte service 24/7.

Accra City Hotel offers you an around the world experience on a plate with its variety of dining options. The hotel boasts no fewer than the Restaurant, Lounge Bar and Pool Terrace Bar, offering a remarkable amount of choice to match the most varied and discerning palates. Our dining options are designed with our guests in mind, and each one offers incredible cuisine and inimitable ambience.

Accra City Hotel is a recognizable venue in the city for guests looking for the finest quality of spirits and for a range of innovative cocktails.

The Lounge Bar is a perfect choice to enjoy a selection of teas / coffees and a light bite. During the evening's the Lounge Bar has a range of entertainment with Jazz on Thursday, Live Band on Wednesday, Salsa Night on Friday, RHYTHM N' LIMIT ...

Fashionable, timeless, elegant – our Queen Rooms use classical components and contemporary European design. Our spacious rooms offer a living environment at a first class-hotel level. Our very attractive prices start from US\$ 157, - (Hotels Terms and Conditions apply) per night incl. Breakfast Buffet & complimentary Minibar.

Akwaba & Bon Appetite

Roman Krabel General Manager

Entrees

Norwegian Salmon smoked wild salmon on rocket salad with capers and lemon served with homemade brown bread and butter	110
Cold Cut Combo includes our selection of, beef salami, smoked turkey breast, chicken mortadella garnished with piccalilli an Indian relish of chopped pickled vegetables and spices served with oven fresh bread and butter	75
Mouth-watering River Prawns king prawns in a classic Marie Rose sauce with segmented orange, spring onion and shredded iceberg lettuce served with crispy toast and butter	105
Bruléed Chicken Parfait caramelized chicken liver parfait on brioche—the classic French yeast bread garnished with apple and beetroot chutney served with bread rolls and butter	90
Niçoise Salad Fresh hand mixed greens in black Olive Vinaigrette with a char-grilled tuna steak served with bread basket and butter	75
Caesar Salad Market fresh romaine lettuce with grilled chicken breast, crispy bacon, garlic croutons and traditional homemade Caesar dressing served with bread and butter	85
Savory Soups	
Soup of the Day Chefs choice of continental soup of today. Please ask the Waiter what is in the kettle.	55
Ghanaian Light Soup	88
a delicious spicy local soup of your choice with chicken or goat or tilapia spiralled with ojemgba chillies and served with choice of fufu, banku or rice	18
À la carte Dishes	
Accra City Hotel celebrates the site's maritime heritage, our Restaurant delivers an ini menu that flows with the seasons and constantly surprises the palate.	novative
Salted Chilli Squid a generous portion of fried lightly dusted squid served in a blend of sweet pepper, coriander and lime with sweet chili and chips	70
Mozambique Peri Peri Prawn flame-grilled and spiced prawns served with jollof rice, tasty kelewele and fresh grinded pepper sauce	125
Pan-Seared Grouper Steak gently grilled grouper steak with Italian pesto and white rice	115

South Africa Kingklip deep sea catch kingklip dressed in sweet & sour and served with basmati rice	125
Chef's Signature "Fish & Chips" lightly hand-battered and deep fried Tilapia fillet served with Ghanaian shito and fried yam chips	100
Hot seafood platter for one our most popular combination served with marinated lobster, grilled king prawns, grouper steak, calamari with garlic butter and onion rice complemented by a market fresh green salad	165
Take a look at our delicious meat-free dishes	
Penne con crema di funghi penne noodles in creamy mushroom sauce served with parmesan	90
A Meat Lover's Menu for you. Try these excellent recipes for beef, chicken, lamb, and ribs dishes.	
Chicken Curry Indian style chicken curry served with jasmine rice, naan bread and cucumber raita salad	95
Braised Lamb Shank slow-braised and full flavoured lamb shank served with shallots and mashed potatoes	145
Duck Breast tender duck breast in red wine cherry sauce served with potatoes croquettes	140
Vienna Schnitzel tasty Vienna style pork schnitzel served with french fries and side salad	100
Accra's Favourite delicious grilled beef or chicken kebab with suya originated with the Hausa people in northern Nigeria and Niger. It is also well-known in Ghana as <i>chichinga</i> or better still, <i>tsitsinga</i> . served with jollof rice and fresh pepper	90
Ghanaian Dish of the Day Our recipes have been developed and perfected over the past 3 years by traveled up and down of Ghana researching, eating and soaking up the local culture.	95
Please ask your Waiter for the Dish of today.	
Kid's menu	
Mini Beef or Chicken Burger served with French Fries	55
Pasta Bolognese or Napolitano	55
Fish Goujon & Chips	55

Grill Corner

Proudly Serving Only Imported Beef, The Finest Quality Steaks and Prime Rib

Center Cut Filet The most tender and delicious 240gr. filet ever. Center cut and perfectly lean.	180
Strip Sirloin The steak lover's choice and our house specialty. Our 240gr. Beef boneless strip sirloin is the finest steak.	165
Ribeye This 240gr. "bone-in" ribeye steak brings you the famous rich flavor of ribeye enhanced with aging on the bone.	170
Lamb Rump Australian lamb rump grilled to your perfection with its jus-lie, served with Swiss Rosti potato.	165
Lamb chops The ultimate lamp chop. Juicy, tender, and full of flavor. Slowly roasted and served in natural au jus.	155
To Complete Your Meals	

To Complete Your Meal:

You may compliment any one of our famous Beef steaks by adding 3 side dishes:

- Potato Chips, Yam Chips, Potato Puree, White Rice
- Herb butter, Mustard Sauce, Mushroom Sauce, Peppercorn Sauce
- side Salad, market fresh mixed Vegetables, sautéed Mushrooms

Desserts

Crème caramel	45
Freshly cut seasonal fruit salad	45
Paula's chocolate cake with vanilla glace	45
Rich deep chocolate ganache cake	45
Lemon tart with rum raisin ice cream	45
Crème brulee, chocolate brownie	45
Selection of three scopes of ice cream	40
Freshly cut seasonal fruits	30

Fruit Juices

Fresh orange or pineapple juice 250ml	25
Mix juice 250ml	16
Mango juice 250ml	16
Pineapple juice 250ml	16
Orange juice 250ml	16
Cranberry juice 275ml	16
Red grape juice 275ml	16
Apple juice 250ml	16
Mix fruit juice 250ml	16
Water	
Belaqua small still/sparkling 330ml	15
Belaqua large still/sparkling 750ml	25
Schwepps soda water 330ml	15
Perrier small 200ml	20
Perrier large 750ml	30
San Pellegrino small 250ml	20
San Pellegrino large 750ml	30
Draught Beer	
Club draught lager 5% / Ghana, 300ml	20
Club draught lager 5% / Ghana, 400ml	25
Stella Artois draught pilsner 5.2% Belgium 300ml	20
Stella Artois draught pilsner 5.2% Belgium 400ml	25

Bottled Beers

Heineken 5% / Holland, 330ml	20
Star small beer 5.5% /Ghana, 330ml	15
Star large beer 5.5% /Ghana, 625ml	20
Club small beer 5% / Ghana, 330ml	15
Club large beer 5% / Ghana, 625ml	20
Guinness Irish 7.5% / Ghana, 330ml	20
Chimay red brown ale 7% / Belgium 330ml	60
2015 Chimay grand reserve 9% / Belgium 330ml	120
Becks lager beer 5% / Germany 500ml	20
Gulder beer 5.2% / Ghana 625ml	20
Ciders - Shandys - Mix Drinks	
Smirnoff Ice Mix Drink 5.5% / Ghana 330ml	20
Club Shandy 0.2% / Ghana 330ml	18
Club Shandy 0.2% / Ghana 500ml	20
Origin Spirit Mix 6.0% / Ghana 330ml	18
Origin Spirit Mix 6.25% / Ghana 625ml	20
Savanna Cider 6% /South Africa 330ml	20
Hunters Cider Gold 4.5 % / South Africa 330ml	20
Hunters Cider Dry 5.5% / South Africa 330ml	20
Soft Drinks	
Coca cola, Diet coca cola, Fanta, Sprite 330ml	18
Pepsi, Mirinda, 7up 330ml	18

Tonic water, Bitter Lemon 330ml	18
Malta Guinness, Coke Zero 330ml	18
Alvaro - Malt drink 330ml	18
Red Bull Energy Drink 220ml	25
White Wine	
Gecko Ridge Chenin Blanc 750ml / South Africa	125
Gecko Ridge Chardonnay 750ml / South Africa	125
Bonne Esperance White 750ml / South Africa	100
Cape Dreams Sauvignon Blanc 750ml / South Africa	120
Terrazas Chardonnay 2015 / 750ml Australia	280
La Reverence Chardonnay 2015 / 75cl France	120
Hardy's Riddle Chardonnay 2014 / 750ml Australia	110
Hofstetter 2015 / 75cl Austria	120
Hardy's Riddle Sauv. Blanc 2014 /750ml Australia	110
Chase William Maison Rose 2014 / 75cl France	210
Long Mountain Chardonnay 2013 / 750ml S. Africa	110
Long Mountain Chardonnay 2013 / 187ml South Africa	50
Long Mountain Sauv. Blanc 2013 / 750ml S. Africa	110
Leopards Leap Sauv. Blanc 750ml / South Africa	120
Maipo Chardonnay 2013 / 750ml Chile	110
Maipo Sauv. Blanc 2013 / 750ml Chile	110
Fantinel Borgo Tesis Pinot Grigori 375ml Italy	80
Marques De Caceres Rioja 2014 / 750ml Spain	95
House Wine by Glass	35

Red Wine

Bonne Esperance Sweet Red 750ml S. Africa	96
Maipo Cabernet Sauv. 2013 / 750ml Chile	120
Montepulciano D'abruzzo 2016 / 750ml Italy	140
Cape Dream Merlot 750ml / South Africa	140
La Reverence Shiraz 2015 / 75cl France	125
Chat. La Fleur De Pomerol 2013 / 750ml France	320
Chat. La Vaisinerie Saints Emilion 750ml France	380
Long Mountain Ruby Cabernet 2012 / 187ml S.Africa	50
Long Mountain Merlot 2017 / 750ml South Africa	120
Long Mountain Cabernet Sauvignon 750ml / South Africa	120
Long Mountain Pinotage 2012 / 750ml S.Africa	120
Gecko Ridge Pinotage 2013 / 750ml South Africa	140
Gecko Ridge Cabernet Sauvignon 750ml / South Africa	140
Fantinel Cabernet Sauv. 375ml Italy	80
Fantinel Cabernet Sauv. 750ml Italy	160
Hardy's Cabernet Sauv. 750ml australia	105
Hardy's Riddle Cab. Merlot 2014 / 750ml Australia	105
Hardy's Riddle Cab. Shiraz 2014 / 750ml Australia	105
Marques De Caceres Crianza 2011 / 75cl Spain	110
Leopards Leap Cabernet Sauvignon 2014 / 750ml S.Africa	160
House Wine by Glass	35

Hennessy XO	75
Hennessy VSOP	40
Hennessy VS	30
Remy Martin VSOP	40
Drouet et Fils VSOP	38
Paul Bean VSOP	45
Paul Bean RSV	70
Paul Bean Horsd'age	72
Guillon Painturaud VSOP	25
Grappa Dua Amor	18
Michael Forgerian VSOP	28
Whisky	
Jack Daniels Silver Select	30
Glenmorangie O.	40
Glenffidish 12yrs	18
Glenlivet 12yrs	18
Glen Moray 12yrs	18
Glenlivet 18yrs	30
Glenlivet 25yrs	90
Glenlivet 21yrs	75
Blue Label	48
Gold Label Reserve	35
Platinum	38

Black Label	25
Red Label	20
Chivas Regal 12yrs	18
Chivas Regal 18yrs	22
Chivas Regal 25yrs	48
J&B	18
Jameson	18
Jack Daniels	18
Glen Moray Single Malt	20
Old Virginia Bourbon	15
Black Label Small	15
Red Label Small	15
Ballantine	16
Spirits	
Saint James white	15
Bacardi White	15
Havana Club 3yrs	16
Havana Club 7yrs	20
Bacardi Gold	18
Martini Bianco	18
Martini Dry	18
Martini Rosso	18

Jägermeister	25
Chase Elderflower	25
Chase Blackcurrent	25
Chase Raspberry	25
Cinzano Bianco	18
Cinzano Rosso	18
Grand Marnier	18
Alomo Bitters	15
Alomo Silver	15
Drambuie	18
Baileys	18
Takai	15
Amarula	18
Malibu	18
Suze	18
Ricard	18
Pastis 51	18
Porto Sandeman	18
Tequila	
Olmeca Blanco	16
Patron Silver	18
Patron Citron	17
Patron Mango	17
Patron Xo Café	17

Vodka

Absolut Raspberry	17
Absolut Originality	15
Absolut	15
Absolut Elyx	22
Belvedere Silver	20
Belvedere Intense	22
Chase English Potato	20
Chase Naked	25
Chase Marmalade	25
Ciroc Blue	18
Ciroc Pineapple	20
Sky	15
Smirnoff	15
Grey Goose	22
Russian Standard	15
Gin	
Gordons Gin	15
Beefeater Gin	15
Monkey 47	40
Tanqueray Gin	15
Tanqueray Gin No. 10	17
Bombay Sapphire	15

Champagne

Moet Nectar Imperial	620
Moet Nectar Rose	690
Veuve Cliquot Imperial	550
Veuve Cliquot Rose	710
Dom Perignon	1800
Fantinel Prosecco	150
Moscato Semi Sweet Sparkling Wine	120